
Regional Sales Representative Contact Information

West Coast Account Manager

alex.s@high-techconversions.com
860.265.2633 (ext. 0256)

Alex Sardarian

Vice President of Sales

denise@high-techconversions.com
860.265.2633 (ext. 0237)

Denise Eustace

Technical Support

tterhune@high-techconversions.com
860.265.2633 (ext. 0240)

Thomas Terhune
Director of Sales for SMT

benterkin@jnj-industries.com
508.553.0529 (ext. 7223)

Bob Enterkin

Central Account Manager

april@high-techconversions.com
860.265.2633 (ext. 0212)

April Cloutier
East Coast Account Manager

marissa@high-techconversions.com
860.265.2633 (ext. 0236)

Marissa Correia


